Oct 14 2024 (20:41) India Rail Info 1

Varanasi - Lucknow Intercity Express/14203 - Exp - NR
BOY/Bhadohi to LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR
4h 23m - 257 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BSB Varanasi Junction 17:50 0o |1 0 76 |77 |NR
2 (BOY |Bhadohi 18:25 18:27 2m |2 |1 44 171 |89 |NR
3 |SAW |Suriawan 18:40 18:41 im |1 |1 60 |65 (92 |NR
4 |JNH {JanghaiJunction 18:55 18:57 2m |0 |1 75 |63 NR
5 |BSE Badshahpur 19:13 19:14 im |2 |1 92 |84 (98 |NR
6 |MBDD |MBDD Dandupur 19:30 19:31 Tm |0 |1 114 {65 |99 |[NR
7 MBDP |MBDD Pratapgarh 19:44 19:46 2m |2 |1 128 |75 |97 ([NR

Junction
8 |AME |Amethi 20:14 20:16 2m |2 |1 163 [62 |100 [NR
9 |GNG |GauriGanj 20:29 20:30 Tm |0 |1 176 |72 |106 |[NR
10 [JAIC |Jais City (Kasimpur) 20:43 20:44 im |0 (1  [192 (72 [111 [NR
11 [RBL Rae Bareli Junction 21:10 21:12 2m |1 1 223 |63 |[112 |[NR
12 |HCP [Harchandpur 21:26 21:27 m |2 |1 238 |73 [121 |NR
13 |BCN [Bachhrawan 21:40 21:41 im |0 |1 254 |41 [124 |INR
14 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR |22:50 9 301 |- 124 |NR

Oct 14 2024 (20:41) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



